CNV_M1 HG19 4 124623795 124657365 JPT

e ——
NATSoE?

L e L
e

NA18974 ﬁ

ngum

NA19084
NA L0054 [N N1 1 N R O AR A T

NA19004
NA18964

NA18961
NA18985

§
oo
NAL8057 :_I

NA18986

MBQE:(
NAts00
ey———
NATSoRS

NA18956
Nagoys VL1505 mm—
NA18971
NA18960

AJBW
NA)WSS —
-
it =-—-|
sl

ke
s
i —
NA19060 419002
i = mm i mll

NA19059

NAIBQSZ
NA19065
NA18987
NA18953
NALSS

NA]EQDO —

NA18950 LAl
NAL8959

NAL90S6

NAI90SS

NALO0D3

NA18973

i
s =-
o
o
ol
NAL9010 /I
NAlEER? 1]
proee
iz

NA18999
NA18942

NA1905S  mm—
NA19005
NA18999

NA19009
NAL8964
NA18953
NA19079
NA19004
NA19070
NA189d5 [ AT T
NA18O7S
NA1B045 I

NA18986  mm—
NA1894?  mmmmmm
fvor——]

N 18947

NAI9000  mm—
preccct———at LT L T
NA190GS
NA189BS
NA18956
NAL89S2

NAT6077 e N I NI

B CN1 = CN2

NA15940
NA18952

e e e R e i —

1 O O . 03573
N
NA29000

wasorr
Nuteor
Moo
Nateo
Naame

NAmusA e
iA19083
-— 1 N O 1 O R e 15007

NA18982

— NA18971

NA19070
NA19060
NA18981
NA18953
NA19065
NA19062
NA19060
NA19058
NA19000
NA18988
NA18987
NA18973
NA18941

NA18941
— 1719082
e
NA18956
NA19068
— NAL9055
NA19085
NA1906:
NA19065
NA19056
IA190:
|

— NA19082
— NAL9084

— NA19063

10000101 O 0 I 0 O 1213555
NA1901:
(USR] TSI S TR T T ———J N

-
L ——

s

—

iy

— NA19059

Nmm
Nmm
Nalgoee

Mo

Nateost

NA18968

BTSSR ———rd

N

[
LLTELE ST ] [=———
NA18965

R o
A T T SRl 1 T T R0 e ——— e

Natggse

NA19070
NA]BWA
NMESAZ

NAigess

— NA19068
NA19066
— NATSHS2

Naiaos
NA18949
Natagas

-
LITTTE T T ——e

NA19084

— NA19004

-100.0 -80.0 -60.0 -40.0 -20.0 0

0 20.0 40.0 60.0 80.0 100.0




